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Fee Schedule 6wks - 15mo 1émo - Toddler 2 K3

All fees are non-refundable, non-transferable & not prorated
EnroliIMe Application Fee - $50 $50 $50
Due at time of application
Registration Fee - $150 $150 $150
Due at fime of acceptance
Curriculum Fee - covers
textbooks, subscriptions &
instructional materials, $100 $125 $150
classroom resources and
electives.
Due by 1 July or Seat is Forfeited
Total $300 $325 $350

Tuition Schedule 6wks - 15mo 1émo - Toddler 2 K3

All payment are non-refundable, non-transferable & not prorated

FACTS Annual Registration Fee -
FACTS must be established prior to
class enrollment

$20 Annual Plan $50 All
other payment plans

$20 Annual Plan $50 All
other payment plans

$20 Annual Plan $50 All
other payment plans

beginning the FIRST Monday in
August

Annual Tuition $8,000 $8,000 $8.000
Annual Payment (10% Savings) - $7,200 $7,200 $7,200
Due in full by August 1st ' ' :
Semester qumenf (5% Savings) - $3,800 $3,800 $3,800
Due in full by August 1st & January 3rd

Monthly Payment - 10 payments

due by the 7th of each month from $800 $800 $800
August through May

Weekly Payment - 42 consecutive

payments on Monday of each week $190 $190 $190

Safety & Security Fee

$75 per month per HOUSEHOLD/ $750 Annually

Annual Lunch Fee

$4.85/ instructional school day = $873 Annually

Sibling Rates

Enjoy a savings of 10% off tuition when you register multiple
students from the same household.

Proration

Monthly & weekly tuition ARE NOT prorated
based on date of enrollment.

Transportation - Vendor rate is the
same for 1-way or 2-way fravel

Elective Services for Toddler 2 & Up*

Single Student - $55/wk
roundtrip

Family Rate - $100/wk
round trip

Drop-In - $20/day

Before School Care - 7:30am -
8:00am

Weekly Rate $25

Family Rate (2 or more
students) - $50/wk

Drop-In-$10/day

After School Care - 5:30pm -
6:30om

Weekly Rate $50

Family Rate (2 or more
students) - $100/wk

Drop-In-$25/day




